Dividend History

03/01/12 03/30/12 $0.45000 Regular Cash
12/20/11 01/03/12 $0.28332 Regular Cash
10/21/11 11/01/11 $0.42500 Regular Cash
07/08/11 08/01/11 $0.42500 Regular Cash
04/08/11 05/02/11 $0.42500 Regular Cash
01/07/11 02/01/11 $0.42500 Regular Cash
10/08/10 11/01/10 $0.40000 Regular Cash
07/09/10 08/02/10 $0.40000 Regular Cash
04/09/10 05/01/10 $0.40000 Regular Cash
01/08/10 02/01/10 $0.40000 Regular Cash
10/09/09 11/02/09 $0.37500 Regular Cash
07/10/09 08/01/09 $0.37500 Regular Cash
04/10/09 05/01/09 $0.37500 Regular Cash
01/09/09 02/02/09 $0.37500 Regular Cash
10/10/08 11/01/08 $0.35000 Regular Cash
07/10/08 08/01/08 $0.35000 Regular Cash
04/10/08 05/01/08 $0.35000 Regular Cash
01/10/08 02/01/08 $0.35000 Regular Cash
10/10/07 11/01/07 $0.32500 Regular Cash
07/10/07 08/01/07 $0.32500 Regular Cash
04/10/07 05/01/07 $0.32500 Regular Cash
01/10/07 02/01/07 $0.32500 Regular Cash
10/10/06 11/01/06 $0.30250 Regular Cash
07/10/06 08/01/06 $0.30250 Regular Cash
04/10/06 05/01/06 $0.30250 Regular Cash
02/03/06 02/09/06 $0.30250 Regular Cash
10/07/05 11/01/05 $0.29000 Regular Cash
07/08/05 08/01/05 $0.29000 Regular Cash
04/08/05 05/02/05 $0.29000 Regular Cash
01/10/05 02/01/05 $0.29000 Regular Cash
10/08/04 11/01/04 $0.27750 Regular Cash
07/09/04 08/02/04 $0.27750 Regular Cash
04/08/04 05/01/04 $0.27750 Regular Cash
01/09/04 02/01/04 $0.27750 Regular Cash
10/10/03 11/01/03 $0.27000 Regular Cash

07/10/03 08/01/03 $0.27000 Regular Cash



04/10/03
01/10/03
10/10/02
07/10/02
04/10/02
01/10/02
10/10/01
07/10/01
04/10/01
01/10/01
10/10/00
07/10/00
04/10/00
01/10/00
10/08/99

05/01/03
02/01/03
11/01/02
08/01/02
05/01/02
02/01/02
11/01/01
08/01/01
05/01/01
02/01/01
11/01/00
08/01/00
05/01/00
02/01/00
11/01/99

$0.27000
$0.27000
$0.26500
$0.26500
$0.26500
$0.26500
$0.25750
$0.25750
$0.25750
$0.25750
$0.25000
$0.25000
$0.25000
$0.25000
$0.24250

Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash



