## **Dividend History**

Record	Payable	Amount	Туре
03/01/12	03/30/12	\$0.45000	Regular Cash
12/20/11	01/03/12	\$0.28332	Regular Cash
10/21/11	11/01/11	\$0.42500	Regular Cash
07/08/11	08/01/11	\$0.42500	Regular Cash
04/08/11	05/02/11	\$0.42500	Regular Cash
01/07/11	02/01/11	\$0.42500	Regular Cash
10/08/10	11/01/10	\$0.40000	Regular Cash
07/09/10	08/02/10	\$0.40000	Regular Cash
04/09/10	05/01/10	\$0.40000	Regular Cash
01/08/10	02/01/10	\$0.40000	Regular Cash
10/09/09	11/02/09	\$0.37500	Regular Cash
07/10/09	08/01/09	\$0.37500	Regular Cash
04/10/09	05/01/09	\$0.37500	Regular Cash
01/09/09	02/02/09	\$0.37500	Regular Cash
10/10/08	11/01/08	\$0.35000	Regular Cash
07/10/08	08/01/08	\$0.35000	Regular Cash
04/10/08	05/01/08	\$0.35000	Regular Cash
01/10/08	02/01/08	\$0.35000	Regular Cash
10/10/07	11/01/07	\$0.32500	Regular Cash
07/10/07	08/01/07	\$0.32500	Regular Cash
04/10/07	05/01/07	\$0.32500	Regular Cash
01/10/07	02/01/07	\$0.32500	Regular Cash
10/10/06	11/01/06	\$0.30250	Regular Cash
07/10/06	08/01/06	\$0.30250	Regular Cash
04/10/06	05/01/06	\$0.30250	Regular Cash
02/03/06	02/09/06	\$0.30250	Regular Cash
10/07/05	11/01/05	\$0.29000	Regular Cash
07/08/05	08/01/05	\$0.29000	Regular Cash
04/08/05	05/02/05	\$0.29000	Regular Cash
01/10/05	02/01/05	\$0.29000	Regular Cash
10/08/04	11/01/04	\$0.27750	Regular Cash
07/09/04	08/02/04	\$0.27750	Regular Cash
04/08/04	05/01/04	\$0.27750	Regular Cash
01/09/04	02/01/04	\$0.27750	Regular Cash
10/10/03	11/01/03	\$0.27000	Regular Cash
07/10/03	08/01/03	\$0.27000	Regular Cash

04/10/03	05/01/03	\$0.27000	Regular Cash
01/10/03	02/01/03	\$0.27000	Regular Cash
10/10/02	11/01/02	\$0.26500	Regular Cash
07/10/02	08/01/02	\$0.26500	Regular Cash
04/10/02	05/01/02	\$0.26500	Regular Cash
01/10/02	02/01/02	\$0.26500	Regular Cash
10/10/01	11/01/01	\$0.25750	Regular Cash
07/10/01	08/01/01	\$0.25750	Regular Cash
04/10/01	05/01/01	\$0.25750	Regular Cash
01/10/01	02/01/01	\$0.25750	Regular Cash
10/10/00	11/01/00	\$0.25000	Regular Cash
07/10/00	08/01/00	\$0.25000	Regular Cash
04/10/00	05/01/00	\$0.25000	Regular Cash
01/10/00	02/01/00	\$0.25000	Regular Cash
10/08/99	11/01/99	\$0.24250	Regular Cash